Position Other Positions Held
Lead Principal
Administrative Assistant |
Pupil Advocate

High School Registrar

Pupil Advocate

Senior High Finl Clerk
School Clerk II

Network Sys-Media Support
Technician

Campus Security Assistant
Campus Security Assistant
Guidance Assistant

Campus Security Assistant
Campus Security Assistant
Clerk Typist |

Walk On Coach

School Library Techn I

Walk On Coach

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex

Total Wages

$151,079

$72,165

$69,217

$64,017

$61,489

$57,079

$56,409

$48,977

$38,664

$38,493

$34,062

$32,345

$28,914

$25,965

$6,534

$5,904

$5,445

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,427

$30,404

$29,730

$15,085

$28,896

$15,060

$8,047

$28,768

$15,685

$19,288

$12,173

$11,908

$11,353

$11,073

$0

$3,471

$0



Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex

$4,356

$4,083

$4,040

$3,811

$3,811

$3,811

$3,267

$3,267

$3,267

$3,267

$3,267

$3,267

$3,267

$2,722

$2,450

$2,178

$2,178

$2,178

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$411

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

Walk On Coach

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex
San Diego High Ed
Complex

$2,178

$1,633

$1,633

$1,633

$1,633

$1,633

$1,089

$1,089

$1,089

$1,089

$1,089

$1,089

$1,089

$544

$544

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



