Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Principal		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$151,079	\$21,427
Administrative Assistant I		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$72,165	\$30,404
Pupil Advocate		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$69,217	\$29,730
High School Registrar		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$64,017	\$15,085
Pupil Advocate		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$61,489	\$28,896
Senior High Finl Clerk		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$57,079	\$15,060
School Clerk II		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$56,409	\$8,047
Network Sys-Media Support Technician		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$48,977	\$28,768
Campus Security Assistant		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$38,664	\$15,685
Campus Security Assistant		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$38,493	\$19,288
Guidance Assistant		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$34,062	\$12,173
Campus Security Assistant		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$32,345	\$11,908
Campus Security Assistant		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$28,914	\$11,353
Clerk Typist I		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$25,965	\$11,073
Walk On Coach		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$6,534	\$0
School Library Techn II		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$5,904	\$3,471
Walk On Coach		San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$5,445	\$0

Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$4,356	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$4,083	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$4,040	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,811	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,811	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,811	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$411
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$3,267	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$2,722	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$2,450	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$2,178	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$2,178	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$2,178	\$0

Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$2,178	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,633	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,633	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,633	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,633	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,633	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$1,089	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$544	\$0
Walk On Coach	San Diego Unified	San Diego High Ed Complex	\$544	\$0